PLACE Nom

1 JUMELLE
2 DEMARCOS
3 GUIAVARCH
4 BAEHR
5 ROQUES
6 HORREAU
7 VAYSSIERE
8 COUNORD
9 SOULIE

10 TESTARD

11 DAJEAN

12 BASTIT

13 ELIARD

14 MEHL

Prénom
Fabien
Mario

Eric
Antoine
Patrick
Moise

Cyril
Jean-Claude
Francois
Luc

Yves
Jean-Pierre
Vincent
Daniel

Sexe Numéro Naissance Catégorie Cat Club

T L(LZLLZCLCL

996
987
991
994
992
997
998
887
990
993
995
988
989
999

1982
1987
1978
1987
1962
1967
1971
1955
1949
1964
1944
1952
1964
1951

8 SE
8 SE
8 SE
8 SE
10 V2
9 Vi1
9 V1
11 V3
11 V3
10 V2
12 V4
11 V3
10 V2
11 V3

AUTRE
AUTRE
POMPIER
AUTRE
AUTRE
AUTRE
AUTRE
AUTRE
AUTRE
AUTRE
AUTRE
POMPIER
POMPIER
AUTRE

Dist Temps

21 01:22:26.62
21 01:28:04.13
21 01:39:04.26
21 01:40:16.02
21 01:49:03.67
21 01:50:29.38
21 01:54:27.93
21 01:55:16.26
21 01:57:12.50
21 02:07:08.56
21 02:12:16.55
21 02:33:28.22
21 00:00:00.00
21 00:00:00.00



